
glEANEY GEOTECHNICAL 
W140 BEACON BLVD 

W. SACRAMENTO, CA 95691 
VENDER CODE: RAG5025000A 
CITY MASTER AGREEMENT: 99-122 

1999-2001 

$150,000.00 

ADDENDUM # 
	

PROJECT 
	

INVOICE 
	

INVOICE ENCUMBERED EXPENDED DATE OF 
NAME 
	

NUMBER 
	

DATE 
	

AMOUNT 	AMOUNT PAYMENT 

99-40-TK96 19T1-1/20TH ST BIKEWAY 12284 10/14/99 $1,361.25 $1,361.25 11103/1999 

99/42/P01 3C NATOMAS CROSSING 12285 10/14/99 $416.00 $1,777.25 11/03/1999 

00-10-P013D NATOMAS UNIT 18 12286 10/14/99 $312.00 $2,089.25 11/03/1999 

99-40-TK96 19TH/20TH ST BIKEWAY 12476 11/15/99 $1,204.75 $3,294.00 12/17/1999 

00-10-P013D NATOMAS UNIT 18 12477 11/15/99 $338.00 $3,632.00 12/17/1999 

99-40-TK96 19TH/20TH ST BIKEWAY 12106 09/21/99 $1,142.00 $4,774.00 12/27/1999 
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RANEY GEOTECHNICALk  

03140 BEACON BLVD 
W. SACRAMENTO, CA 95691 
VENDER CODE: RAG5025000A 
CITY MASTER AGREEMENT: 99-122 

1999-2001 

$150,000.00 

PROJECT 	INVOICE PAYMENT INVOICE ENCUMBERED EXPENDED 	DATE OF I 
NAME 	 NUMBER VOUCHER 	DATE 	AMOUNT 	AMOUNT 	PAYMENT 

19TH/20TH ST BIKEWAY 12284 393367 10/14/99 $1,361.25 $1,361.25 11/03/1999 

NATOMAS CROSSING 12285 393367 10/14/99 $416.00 $1,777.25 11/03/1999 

NATOMAS UNIT 18 12286 393367 10/14/99 $312.00 $2,089.25 11/03/1999 

19TH/20TH ST BIKEWAY 12476 393414 11/15/99 $1,204.75 $3,294.00 12/17/1999 

NATOMAS UNIT 18 12477 393414 11/15/99 $338.00 $3,632.00 12/17/1999 

19TH/20TH ST BIKEWAY 	• 12106 393431 09/21/99 $1,142.00 $4,774.00 12/27/1999 

19TH/20TH ST BIKEWAY 12909 393499 01/19/00 $78.00 $4,852.00 03/10/2000 

19TH/20TH ST BIKEWAY 13061 393499 02/10/00 $400.00 $5,252.00 03/10/2000 

NATOMAS CROSSING #19 12910 393499 01/19/00 $52.00 $5,304.00 03/10/2000 

NATOMAS CROSSING #21 13042 393499 02/10/00 $65.00 $5,369.00 03/10/2000 

NATOMAS CROSSING #21 12911 393499 01/19/00 $325.00 $5,694.00 03/10/2000 

J/K ALLEY SEWER REPL 13190 393508 03/16/00 $318.50 $6,012.50 04/06/2000 
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